Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
UNO-247 V2
Intel® Alder Lake-N N97 processor
IoT Edge Computer, with 4 x LAN,
6 x COM, 4 x USB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA
I/O Interfaces
 � Serial Ports 2 x RS232/422/485

 � 207 PN
Front I/O View
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number CPU Max. Frequency Memory Storage OS COM USB Display
UNO-247-N3N1A Intel Alder Lake-N N97 3.6GHz NA NA NA 2 x RS232/422/485,
4 x RS485
2 x USB 3.2,
2 x USB 2.0
1 x HDMI,
1 x VGA
Rear I/O View
UNO-247 V2
iDoor Support List
Category Part Number Interface Slot
COM
PCM-24D2R2-BE
PCM-24D2R4-BE
PCM-24D4R2-BE
PCM-24D4R4-BE
USB mPCIe
PCM-34D2R2-AE
PCM-34D2R2-AE
PCM-34D4R2-AE
PCM-34D4R4-AE
USB B key
DIO PCM-37D24DI-AE PCIe B key
LAN PCM-34R2GL-AE PCIe B keyPCM-34R1TP-AE
CAN PCM-26D2CA-CE USB mPCIe
Wifi TBD PCIe E key
LTE PCM-24S34G-CE USB mPCI
Unit: mm
200
Ø5.40
Ø4.